DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 160.83

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 183.81

VALUE SURCHARGE 70.87

OTHER CHARGES 61.00

DOOR COLLECTION 250.00

DOOR DELIVERY 549.00

DISCOUNT -428.89

TOTAL FREIGHT 2083.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 374.94

GRAND TOTAL 2458.00
Rupees : Two Thousand  Four Hundred Fifty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

PERAMBALUR (PBLR)

TRICHY PALAKARAI (TRPK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SB/2025/235 VALUE 141744.00

E-Waybill No 511937722294

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :